
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

20-054

20-055

Summary for 'Type' = AAA 1 (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

20-048

20-064

20-061

20-059

20-057

20-062

20-070

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

20-067

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

3/5/2020

3/5/2020

3/4/2020

3/13/2020

3/13/2020

3/10/2020

3/9/2020

3/13/2020

3/26/2020

3/23/2020

003 RILEY JANE LANE

002 RILEY JANE LANE

103 OLD FARM WAY

122 OAK RIDGE DR.

7 BENNETS CROSSING

8 PATRICIA DR.

7 EAST ST.

17 NORWOOD AVE.

48 WASHINGTON ST.

100 PARK ST UNIT 10

$--.

$186,300.00

$200,000.00

$386,300.00

47.24%

$25,000.00

$33,000.00

$19,030.00

$14,500.00

$60,000.00

$22,960.00

$50,000.00

$224,490.00

27.45%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$3,092.00

$3,248.00

$6,340.00

52.28%

$312.00

$412,00

$238.00

$181.00

$750.00

$286.00

$700.00

$2,879.00

23.74%

$150.00

$150.00

1.24%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

20-053 3/4/2020 66 NASHUA ST

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

20-050 3/4/2020 85 WASHINGTON ST.

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

20-049 3/4/2020 30 PARK ST

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-068 3/23/2020 034 BLIGH ST.

20-066 3/23/2020 034 WESTFORD RD.

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

TEXT

20-065 3/19/2020 200 GROTON RD

Summary for 'Type' = TENT (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

in^Don'

$10,700.00

$20,265.00

2.48%

$16,730.00

$16,730.00

2.05%

$16,575.00

$16,575.00

2.03%

$37,500.00

$21,000.00

$58,500.00

7.15%

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

0.33%

$134.00

$509.00

4.20%

$205.00

$205.00

1.69%

$232.00

$232.00

1.91%

$468.75

$262.50

$731.25

6.03%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%
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