PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	20-054	3/5/2020	003 RILEY JANE LANE - 10+2	\$186,300.00	\$3,092.00
	20-055	3/5/2020	002 RILEY JANE LANE	\$200,000.00	\$3,248.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (2 de	etail records)		,	
Sum				\$386,300.00	\$6,340.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			47.24%	52.28%
BBBB					
	20-048	3/4/2020	103 OLD FARM WAY	\$25,000.00	\$312.00
	20-064	3/13/2020	122 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$33,000.00	\$412.00
	20-061	3/13/2020	7 BENNETS CROSSING	\$19,030.00	\$238.00
	20-059	3/10/2020	8 PATRICIA DR.	\$14,500.00	\$181.00
	20-057	3/9/2020	7 EAST ST.	\$60,000.00	\$750.00
	20-062	3/13/2020	17 NORWOOD AVE.	\$22,960.00	\$286.00
	20-070	3/26/2020	48 WASHINGTON ST.	\$50,000.00	\$700.00
Summary for '	'Type' = BBBB (7 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$224,490.00	\$2,879.00
Percent of T	Total			27.45%	23.74%
BUSS					
	20-067	3/23/2020	100 PARK ST UNIT 10	\$0.00	\$150.00
Summary for '	'Type' = BUSS (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$150.00
Percent of T	Total			0.00%	1.24%

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	20-053	3/4/2020	66 NASHUA ST	\$10,700.00	\$134.00
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$20,265.00	\$509.00
Percent of Total				2.48%	4.20%
SIDING					
	20-050	3/4/2020	85 WASHINGTON ST.	\$16,730.00	\$205.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIDING (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$16,730.00	\$205.00
Percent of Total				2.05%	1.69%
SIGN					
	20-049	3/4/2020	30 PARK ST	\$16,575.00	\$232.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$16,575.00	\$232.00
Percent of	Total			2.03%	1.919
SOLAR					
	20-068	3/23/2020	034 BLIGH ST.	\$37,500.00	\$468.75
	20-066	3/23/2020	034 WESTFORD RD.	\$21,000.00	\$262.50
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (2	detail records)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sum				\$58,500.00	\$731.25
Percent of	Total			7.15%	6.03%
TENT					
	20-065	3/19/2020	200 GROTON RD	\$2,700.00	\$0.00
Summary for	'Type' = TENT (1 d	letail record)			
Sum				\$2,700.00	\$0.00
Percent of	Total			0.33%	0.009
WINDOW					